10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

© N o g h w DN e

Finals
458.15
448.75
431.30
418.90
371.00
321.20
311.20
263.35

2015 UT Invitational
November 20, 2015

Men's 3 Meter

Prelims  Name

436.40 Mark Anderson (TEX)
402.35  Cory Bowersox (TEX)
417 .45 Briadam Herrera (MIAF)
395.65 Sean OBrien (TEX)
401.85 David Hoffer (ASU)
295.25 Drew Webb (TCU)
306.20  Andrew Pearce (UW)
295.60  Maximilian Reynolds (UW)
294.10 Clark Carter (UW)
289.45 Andrew Shurtleff (TCU)
280.75 Hunter Atha (ASU)
273.40  Peter Cyr (CAL)

267.20  Ethan O'Neill (UW)
235.65 Daniel Cech (UW)
22990  Matthew Aronson (UW)

2015 UT Invite results.xlsx - 2015 UT Invite results.xlsx

School

The University of Texas

The University of Texas
University of Miami

The University of Texas

Arizona State University

Texas Christian University
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Wisconsin, Madison

University of Wisconsin, Madison
Texas Christian University
Arizona State University
University of California, Berkeley
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Wisconsin, Madison

11/20/15 - 7:32 PM

DiveMeets



