



2015 UT Invitational
November 20, 2015
Men's 3 Meter



	<u>Finals</u>	<u>Prelims</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>School</u>
1.	458.15	436.40	Mark Anderson (TEX)	The University of Texas
2.	448.75	402.35	Cory Bowersox (TEX)	The University of Texas
3.	431.30	417.45	Briadam Herrera (MIAF)	University of Miami
4.	418.90	395.65	Sean OBrien (TEX)	The University of Texas
5.	371.00	401.85	David Hoffer (ASU)	Arizona State University
6.	321.20	295.25	Drew Webb (TCU)	Texas Christian University
7.	311.20	306.20	Andrew Pearce (UW)	University of Wisconsin, Madison
8.	263.35	295.60	Maximilian Reynolds (UW)	University of Wisconsin, Madison
9.		294.10	Clark Carter (UW)	University of Wisconsin, Madison
10.		289.45	Andrew Shurtleff (TCU)	Texas Christian University
11.		280.75	Hunter Atha (ASU)	Arizona State University
12.		273.40	Peter Cyr (CAL)	University of California, Berkeley
13.		267.20	Ethan O'Neill (UW)	University of Wisconsin, Madison
14.		235.65	Daniel Cech (UW)	University of Wisconsin, Madison
15.		229.90	Matthew Aronson (UW)	University of Wisconsin, Madison